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Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2022 BE 300m

Schiessplatz / Giron OL 09 Bdnigen

Schiitze
Tireur

Bieri Monika
Abegglen Hans
Wyss Werner
Abegglen Thomas
Borter Jannic
Studer Hans
Kuenzli Andre
Jaggi Peter
Abegglen Hans
Studer Marc
Eggler Hanspeter
Brunner Heinz
Siegenthaler Jurg
Blaser Fred

Wyss Peter

Nufer Fritz
Zurbuchen Anton
Abegglen Alfred
Jaggi Rudolf
Litzler Thomas
Liniger Flurin
Moser Noah
Nydegger Urs
Steiner Heinz
Blatter Hansrudolf
Studer Beat
Kaufmann Andreas
Ritschard Angelo
Bernhard Stefanie
Stalder Traugott
Ruef Hans
Dietrich Markus
Rothen Diana
Tidy Kevin
Brechbihler Marc
Abegglen Silvio
Jaggi Mathias
Réthlisberger Roger
Ruef Therese
Abplanalp Peter
Abegglen Martin
Spieler Marco
Nufer Michelle
Michel Christian
Moreno Leandro
Zwahlen Walter
Abegglen Christian
Hasler Andreas
Haeusermann Bruno
Rothen Sandro
Isch Fritz
Grossniklaus Iwan
Wiedmer Louis
Brigger Flurin
Krahenbihl Beat
Willener Alain
Schmocker Jan
Néageli Lars

Flick Hans-Rudolf

Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe Verein
Arme Société

Né en

1969
1936
1962
1988
1995
1952
1954
1958
1961
1982
1942
1952
1957
1958
1964
1967
1975
1957
1959
1974
1995
2005
1950
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1949
1970
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1980
1990
1994
1995
1998
1954
1963
1974
1989
1995
1997
2007
1949
1953
1965
1977
1996
1952
1974
1992
2005
1976
1991
2000
2006
1960

S
SV
\%
E
E

0
<

<<

<N
[y

<<

[
~

\Y,

<

N
=

<Ernrn(ncrnmmrnrnm<(ncrnrnrncnm<rnrnrnrnmmmmmmrnrnm(nmmcmm<<(nmm<<mmrn<<<
\,

Mention

KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA

AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK

57
90
57
90
90
57
Kar
57
57
90
90
57
57
90
Kar
57
90
Kar
57
57
90
90
90
90
57
57
90
Kar
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
57
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
57
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
57
90
90

WINFIRE Seite 1/2

Bonigen Schitzengesellschaft
Ringgenberg-Goldswil Schiitzengesellschaft
Bonigen Schitzengesellschaft

Bonigen Schitzengesellschaft

Niederried Feldschitzen

Niederried Feldschutzen
Ringgenberg-Goldswil Schiitzengesellschaft
Niederried Feldschutzen

Bonigen Schitzengesellschaft

Niederried Feldschutzen
Ringgenberg-Goldswil Schiitzengesellschaft
Iseltwald Feldschitzen

Bonigen Schitzengesellschaft

Bonigen Schitzengesellschaft
Ringgenberg-Goldswil Schiitzengesellschaft
Niederried Feldschutzen

Iseltwald Feldschiutzen

Iseltwald Feldschutzen

Bonigen Schitzengesellschaft

Bonigen Schitzengesellschaft

Bonigen Schutzengesellschaft
Ringgenberg-Goldswil Schiitzengesellschaft
Iseltwald Feldschutzen
Ringgenberg-Goldswil Schiitzengesellschaft
Niederried Feldschitzen

Niederried Feldschitzen

Iseltwald Feldschutzen

Bonigen Schitzengesellschaft

Bonigen Schitzengesellschaft
Ringgenberg-Goldswil Schitzengesellschaft
Niederried Feldschutzen
Ringgenberg-Goldswil Schiitzengesellschaft
Bonigen Schitzengesellschaft

Bonigen Schitzengesellschaft

Iseltwald Feldschutzen

Iseltwald Feldschitzen

Niederried Feldschitzen

Niederried Feldschitzen

Niederried Feldschutzen
Ringgenberg-Goldswil Schiitzengesellschaft
Iseltwald Feldschitzen

Bonigen Schitzengesellschaft

Niederried Feldschutzen

Bonigen Schitzengesellschaft
Ringgenberg-Goldswil Schiitzengesellschaft
Bonigen Schitzengesellschaft

Iseltwald Feldschiutzen

Bonigen Schitzengesellschaft

Bonigen Schitzengesellschaft

Bonigen Schitzengesellschaft
Ringgenberg-Goldswil Schiitzengesellschaft
Ringgenberg-Goldswil Schiitzengesellschaft
Iseltwald Feldschitzen
Ringgenberg-Goldswil Schitzengesellschaft
Iseltwald Feldschutzen

Bonigen Schitzengesellschaft
Ringgenberg-Goldswil Schiitzengesellschaft
Ringgenberg-Goldswil Schitzengesellschaft
Bonigen Schitzengesellschaft
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Resultat
Résultat
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Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2022 BE 300m

Schiessplatz / Giron OL 09 Bdnigen

Schiitze
Tireur

Brechbihler Urs
Hartmann Thomas
Réthlisberger Marcel
Stalder Finn
Schmocker Samuel
Schilt Sonja
Fluckiger Ursula
Abegglen Fabio
Oehrli Nicole
Fuchs Felix

Stucki Walter
Wittwer Roger
Reber Luca Willy
Jundt Ruedi
Kinzler Selina
Amacher Franz
Krahenbihl Marion
Biihler Marcel
Wittwer Sandro
Crenn Pascal
Heimberg Michelle
Grossmann Adolf
Frih Fabian

Schilt Beat
Rothlisberger Daniel
Jaggi Daniel
Hauselmann Martin
Imboden René
Willener Andreas
Abplanalp Susan
Imboden Roger
Beugger Fabian
Griesser Roland
Frih Heinrich
Jaggi Petra

Friedli Martin
Karlen Lukas

Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe Verein
Arme Société

Né en

1966
1975
1995
2003
1972
1983
1983
1999
2001
2004
1963
1975
1995
2001
2002
1956
1985
1988
1983
1995
1996
1936
2000
1978
1981
1970
1979
1993
1958
1963
1990
1998
1958
1969
1969
1994
1988
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Iseltwald Feldschiutzen

Bonigen Schitzengesellschaft

Niederried Feldschutzen

Bonigen Schitzengesellschaft
Ringgenberg-Goldswil Schitzengesellschaft
Iseltwald Feldschiutzen

Iseltwald Feldschitzen

Iseltwald Feldschitzen

Bonigen Schitzengesellschaft

Bonigen Schitzengesellschaft
Ringgenberg-Goldswil Schiitzengesellschaft
Bonigen Schitzengesellschaft

Niederried Feldschitzen

Iseltwald Feldschitzen

Bonigen Schitzengesellschaft

Niederried Feldschutzen

Iseltwald Feldschiutzen

Iseltwald Feldschiutzen

Bonigen Schitzengesellschaft

Bonigen Schitzengesellschaft

Niederried Feldschitzen
Ringgenberg-Goldswil Schiitzengesellschaft
Bonigen Schitzengesellschaft

Iseltwald Feldschitzen
Ringgenberg-Goldswil Schitzengesellschaft
Niederried Feldschitzen

Iseltwald Feldschitzen
Ringgenberg-Goldswil Schiitzengesellschaft
Bonigen Schitzengesellschaft
Ringgenberg-Goldswil Schitzengesellschaft
Ringgenberg-Goldswil Schiitzengesellschaft
Iseltwald Feldschitzen

Bonigen Schitzengesellschaft

Bonigen Schitzengesellschaft

Niederried Feldschiitzen
Ringgenberg-Goldswil Schiitzengesellschaft
Bonigen Schitzengesellschaft



